
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF

No.
63
78
83

808
11
25

519
42
46

145
47

125
101
54

333
430
71
15

Name
Jonas Mellberg
Johannes Hultgren
Erik Urmi
Mark Karlsson
Lars-Erik Lindell
Johan Granvik
Martin Zetterlund
Odd-Arne Almli
Kevin Krig
Marcus Bäckström
Johan Zetterstrand
Oskar Carlsson
Niklas Amnell
Jens Dolk
Markus Thornell
Fredrik Odén
Daniel Söderberg
Christopher Olsson

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club
Östhammars MK
Borlänge MK
Borlänge MK
Gröndal MSK

Mälardalens MK
FMCK Borås
Jotunheim MK
Botkyrka MK
Teknis MC

Säffle MCK
FMCK Borås
Gröndal MSK
Göta MS
FMCK Borås
FMCK Borås
Mälardalens MK

Make
Aprilia SXV 550
Honda CRF250R
Honda CRF450R
Suzuki RMZ450

KTM 450 EXC
Honda CRF450R
TM 450
KTM 450
Honda CRF 150

KTM125
KTM 505
Suzuki 450
TM 450
KTM 450 SMR

KTM 450 SMR

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
2

Total Tm
9:18.554
9:19.577
9:24.043
9:35.888
9:36.204
9:36.581
9:36.746
9:37.302
9:40.669
9:40.995
9:48.173
9:58.649
9:25.040
9:33.122
9:52.168
9:55.638
9:59.778
1:28.730

Diff

1.023
5.489

17.334
17.650
18.027
18.192
18.748
22.115
22.441
29.619
40.095
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
DNF

Best Tm
36.056
36.237
36.508
37.564
37.146
36.980
37.306
36.624
37.515
37.071
37.302
37.571
38.641
39.480
40.221
38.670
40.831
39.188

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.023

Avg. Speed

87,010

Best Lap Tm

36.056

Best Speed

89,860

Best Lap by

63 - Jonas Mellberg
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SM i Supermoto #6, Sala
Open

Final 2 Open

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:45:28

Sala Racing Park 0,900 Km

2012-09-22 15:45


